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Altersklasse 14

Geratturnen weiblich
Traunreut 2014

Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften

DTB::

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

PL Name Verein Jg LTV Sprl Spr2 ﬁ Total
1 ALT, Tabea 2000 SW D-Note 5,50 4,40 5,80 5,80 5,20
_ E-Note 9,200 9,350 7,225 7,950 8,200
MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. Penalty 0,30
14,700 13,75014,700 (1) 13,025 (3)13,750 (3)13,100 (3) 54,575
2 MATZON, Rebecca 2000 RH D-Note 4,90 0,00 5,80 6,00 5,10
. E-Note 8,525 0,000 7,600 8,200 8,150
TV Bodenheim Penalty 0,10
13,425 0,00013,425 (8) 13,400 (1) 14,100 (2)13,250 (1) 54,175
3 KROLL, Carina 2000 SW D-Note 4,50 4,00 5,20 5,80 5,00
. E-Note 8,375 8,350 7,400 8,400 8,150
TSV Berkheim e.V. 12,875 10,35012,875 (7) 12,600 (4) 14,200 (1)13,150 (2) 52,825
4 SONNENSCHEIN, Sarah 2000 RL D-Note 450 4,20 4,90 5,00 4,70
E-Note 8,000 8,250 7,550 7,625 7,250
Turnteam Toyota KoIn Penalty 0,10 0,10 0,40
12,400 12,45012,400 (5) 12,450 (5)12,525 (5)11,550 (1148,925
5 FOLLINGER, Amélie 2000 PF D-Note 550 440 4,10 4,90 5,20
E-Note 8500 8,500 5,950 7,125 7,800
TSG Halloch e.V. Penalty 0,60
14,000 12,90014,000 (4) 10,050 (8)12,025 (7)12,400 (4) 48,475
6 MUNZER, Annina 2000 SC D-Note 4,90 4,60 3,40 4,70 4,60
. E-Note 8,825 8,700 7,475 6,950 7,650
TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf Penalty 0,10
13,625 13,30013,625 (3) 10,875 (6) 11,650 (8)12,250 (6) 48,400
7 PHILIPP, Lina 2000 NI D-Note 4,50 4,00 4,90 5,00 4,70
_ E-Note 8750 8,425 5,250 6,525 7,550
VFL Eintracht Hannover 13,250 10,42513,250 (6) 10,150 (7) 11,525 (112,250 (6) 47,175
8 DEIR, Lina 2000 BE D-Note 4,40 0,00 3,10 4,30 4,50
E-Note 8425 0,000 6,500 7,325 7,425
HTV Rostock 12,825 0,00012,825 (10) 9,600 (1011,625 (9)11,925 (8) 45,975
9 PACUSZKA, Cindy 2000 RL D-Note 4,20 0,00 1,90 4,30 4,20
E-Note 8,100 0,000 7,675 8,175 7,425
TV Herkenrath 09 Penalty 0,10
12,200 0,00012,200 (12) 9,575 (1112,475 (6)11,625 (1045,875
10 WOLFF, Lea 2000 BE D-Note 4,50 0,00 2,90 4,10 4,70
. E-Note 8,400 0,000 6,500 7,475 6,575
SC Berlin 12,900 0,00012,900 (9) 9,400 (1211,575 (1001,275 (1215,150
11 NEUFELD, Nora 2000 SW D-Note 4,00 0,00 1,80 3,60 4,60
_ E-Note 7,825 0,000 8,125 6,925 7,675
TSV Berkheim e.V. 11,825 0,00011,825 (16) 9,925 (9) 10,525 (142,275 (5) 44,550
12 HITZLER, Laura 2000 BY D-Note 450 000 1,60 3,60 4,50
_ E-Note 8,150 0,000 5,550 7,600 7,225
TSV 1862 Friedberg e. V. 12,650 0,00012,650 (11) 7,150 (1911,200 (1311,725 (9) 42,725
13 GUTZEIT, Kaja 2000 WE D-Note 4,30 0,00 2,60 4,00 4,20
_ _ E-Note 7,825 0,000 6,625 6,175 7,050
TV Bad Lippspringe 1897 Penalty 0,10
12,025 0,00012,025 (15) 9,225 (1310,175 (17)1,250 (13%42,675
14 BAUERFELD, Nele 2000 MR D-Note 420 0,00 2,30 3,70 3,80
E-Note 7,925 0,000 6,475 6,300 7,000
Idarer TV 1873 e.V. 12,125 0,00012,125 (13) 8,775 (1510,000 (1900,800 (14}1,700
15 ROSOCHA, Tessa 2000 BY D-Note 4,00 0,00 1,60 3,60 3,60
. E-Note 7,825 0,000 7,375 6,625 6,925
TSV Stein 1875 €. V. 11,825 0,00011,825 (16) 8,975 (1410,225 (1500,525 (161,550
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16 DRECHSLER, Annika 2000 SW D-Note 4,20 0,00 1,80 4,00 4,00
o E-Note 8,175 0,000 5,625 6,200 6,875
TSV Laichingen Penalty 0,30 0,10
12,075 0,00012,075 (14) 7,425 (1810,200 (16)0,775 (1540,475
17 PENTHER, Naja 2000 NI D-Note 4,20 0,00 1,00 3,80 3,50
E-Note 7,125 0,000 6,975 7,675 6,400
TSV Buchholz 1908 e.V. Penalty 0,10 0,10 0,10
11,225 0,00011,225 (18) 7,975 (1611,375 (12)9,800 (17%40,375
18 HARDER, Florine 2000 BA D-Note 550 440 5,60 5,80 0,00
. E-Note 8,800 9,250 7,450 7,100 0,000
DJK Hockenheim 14,300 13,65014,300 (2) 13,050 (2) 12,900 (4) 0,000 (18%40,250
19 MARKGRAF, Lena 2000 BY D-Note 0,00 0,00 1,60 4,40 0,00
. E-Note 0,000 0,000 6,300 5,725 0,000
TV Planegg Krailing Penalty 0,10
0,000 0,000 0,000 (19) 7,900 (1710,025 (18)0,000 (18117,925
Altersklasse 15
PL Name Verein Jg LTV Sprl Spr2 ﬁ Total
1 VOSS, Sarah 1999 RL D-Note 4,90 4,20 5,00 5,10 4,90
E-Note 8,500 8,500 7,200 8,500 7,775
Turnteam Toyota Kéln Penalty 0,10
13,400 12,70013,400 (4) 12,200 (2) 13,500 (1)12,675 (4) 51,775
2 TRATZ, Pauline 1999 BA D-Note 5,50 4,40 5,50 5,00 5,10
. _ E-Note 8,575 9,125 6,275 7,450 8,275
TSV Rintheim 14,075 13,52514,075 (1) 11,775 (3) 12,450 (2)13,375 (1) 51,675
3 ALICKE, Antonia 1999 SW D-Note 4,80 4,40 5,60 5,30 5,20
_ E-Note 8,575 8,775 7,400 6,875 8,000
TG Bockingen 1890 e.V. Penalty 0,10
13,375 13,17513,375 (2) 13,000 (1)12,175 (3)13,100 (2) 51,650
4 HOLZNER, Francisca 1999 BY D-Note 4,40 0,00 4,10 4,90 4,80
_ E-Note 7,950 0,000 7,300 6,925 7,375
TSV Unterpfaffenh.-Germering 12,350 0,00012,350 (10)11,400 (4) 11,825 (5)12,175 (6) 47,750
5 FISCHER, Sonja 1999 BY D-Note 5,50 4,00 2,70 5,00 5,00
E-Note 8,300 8,450 5,175 6,525 7,900
TusS Traunreut 1945 e. V. 13,800 12,45013,800 (3) 7,875 (9) 11,525 (6)12,900 (3) 46,100
6 OHLSEN, Lina-Marie 1999 SC D-Note 490 420 4,60 4,00 4,90
. E-Note 7,175 8,225 6,650 6,375 7,475
TUS Chemnitz-Altendorf Penalty 0,10 0,10
11,975 12,42511,975 (7) 11,250 (5) 10,375 (9)12,275 (5) 45,875
7 VIETOR, Julia 1999 SC D-Note 4,40 4,20 3,20 4,30 4,10
E-Note 8,400 8,375 6,875 6,450 7,550
Dresdner SC 1898 12,800 12,57512,800 (6) 10,075 (6) 10,750 (8)11,650 (8) 45,275
8 FROCHTLING, Lory 1999 SW D-Note 4,20 0,00 2,20 3,60 3,90
_ _ E-Note 8,500 0,000 6,975 7,300 7,725
VIL Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 12,700 0,00012,700 (9) 9,175 (7) 10,900 (7)11,625 (9) 44,400
9 BRACKO, Melissa 1999 BA D-Note 450 0,00 2,40 4,70 4,70
. _ E-Note 8,250 0,000 4,675 7,300 7,375
TV Uberlingen Penalty 0,10
12,750 0,00012,750 (8) 7,075 (1012,000 (4)11,975 (7) 43,800
10 PILYUGINA, Mariya 1999 WE D-Note 4,40 4,20 1,40 3,60 4,40
E-Note 8,325 8,475 6,600 6,675 6,575

Binder TV 1862 e. V.

12,725 12,67512,725 (5) 8,000 (8) 10,275 (100,975 (1041,975
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